MSMLRA
Championships

July 10-14, 1996



DATE - 07-14-1996

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

-- PAGE 1 --
101 -- Janet Tessnan 141 -- David VanAnburg
102 -- Jerry Tessnman 142 -- Nic VanAnburg
103 -- Cerald Macl nnes 143 -- Roger Marz
104 -- Steve Patterson 144 -- Roy Keel er
105 -- Jared Patterson 145 -- Warren Vander Kol k
106 -- Roger Maze 146 -- Ed Si npson
107 -- Dan Hal e 147 -- Roger Smith
108 -- Wayne W Lanson 148 -- Carole Snith
109 -- Jake Lanson 149 -- Greg Kershu
110 -- Ira M Thuma 150 -- Mbose Cummi ns
111 -- John Fullerton 151 -- Gary McLeod
112 -- Sherry Wbl bers 152 -- Richard J. Allen
113 -- Serge Bourdeaux 153 -- Charl es Kinbrel
114 -- Rolland Pratt 154 -- Donald G Ward
115 -- Illah Pratt 155 -- Cdifford Wigley
116 -- David Swain 156 -- John Dyer
117 -- Joseph N. Valentin 157 -- Bonni e Fernwalt
118 -- Leonard Walline 158 -- Ron Fernwal t
119 -- Bob Greening 159 -- Hoppy Cassi day
120 -- Dai sy G eening 160 -- Wayne Baughnman
121 -- Joseph J. Boggis 161 -- Gregg Coffey
122 -- Matt Mller 162 -- Tom Maxson
123 -- Jane Ml ler 163 -- Paul ette Maxson
124 -- David Ml ler 164 -- Roy Felix
125 -- Krish Mller 165 -- Richard W Patton
126 -- Don McGahan 166 -- Ti m Baughnan
127 -- Shirley McGahan 167 -- Tony Baughman
128 -- Al Fryer 168 -- J.B. Brotherton
129 -- Judy Fryer 169 -- Jennifer Baughman
130 -- Aaron Fryer 170 -- Ted Zanonski
131 -- Jessica Fryer 171 -- David Maddox
132 -- Ed Dennis 172 -- Jon Craig
133 -- Tom Bennett 173 -- Wes O Del
134 -- Janes Noonon 174 -- doria O Del
135 -- Alan Pichan 175 -- Gabe Ruiz
136 -- Jack N. Perry 176 -- Seth R Hootnman
137 -- Greg Dedongh 177 -- Donald E. Howard
138 -- Joy DeJongh 178 -- Robert El ka
139 -- Jenny DeJongh 179 -- Kevin Andres

140 -- Jordan DeJongh 180 -- Janes Leigeb



181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220

DATE -

07-14-1996

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

Larry Boettcher
Matt Boettcher
Spring Brook T.P
Jim Galiger

Mary Ann Gal i ger

M ckey Quinn
Thel bert M ngs
John Crawford
Dave Kernmeen
Randy Macl nnes

Scott Langworthy
Janet Langwort hy
Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Jessi ca Langwort hy
Mke Cifford

Bill Shellhorn
Mtch Lige
Adam Kaj awa

Wayne Hol conbe
Eric W Hoski nson

Al exander Dukay
Jon W Bl oenker
Phi | Davi dson
Priscilla Davidson
Janes Paul son

Mary Paul son
Mari e Paul son
Kal ee Paul son
Robert A. El ka
Mar k Ki mbrel |

JimHlliard
Bi Il Vel dhof f
John Sawdey

M C. Langwort hy
Ral ph St out

Robert Gantz

John F. Manack |1
Clyde C. Hansen
Forrest R Howard

PAGE 2

221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:28: 43

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

--- 50'S LIST ---
MATCH- # MATCH NAME COWP- # COVPETI TOR SCORE
ERE R R I S I b R S I S R R R I R R O R R R R R R I R O R I
3 50yd Rest AMS 173 Wes O Del | 50 1
178 Robert El ka 50 1
5 50yd Rest Open 164 Roy Felix 50 3
6 100yd Rest Open 164 Roy Felix 50 2
9 50yd X-Stick AMS 210 Mark Kinbrell 50 4
103 GCerald Macl nnes 50 3
132 Ed Dennis 50 3
122 wMatt Mller 50 2
159 Hoppy Cassi day 50 2
107 Dan Hal e 50 1
190 Randy Macl nnes 50 1
11 50yd X-Stick Open 122 W©Matt Ml er 50 3
132 Ed Dennis 50 1
16 50yd X-Stk FInt Open 154 Donald G Ward 50 0
22 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS 123 Jane Ml ler 50 3
49 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler 122 Matt Ml ler 50 3
108 Wayne W Lanson 50 2

210 Mark Kinbrell 50 2



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-14-1996
MATCH NUMBER COF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 1 50 25yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 2 47 50yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 3 39 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 30 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 22 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 19 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 36 100yd O f hand AMS
MATCH - 9 30 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 28 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 26 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 24 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 33 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 30 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 23 100yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 16 16 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 21 50yd Rest Flint AVS
MATCH - 20 15 25yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 21 15 50yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 22 13 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS
MATCH - 23 14 50yd Rest Wonen AMS
MATCH - 26 3 25yd OH Juni or AMS
MATCH - 27 3 50yd Rest Juni or AMS
MATCH - 30 22 50yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 31 20 100yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 34 25 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 35 17 50yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 36 14 25yd Revol ver
MATCH - 37 13 50yd Revol ver
MATCH - 38 8 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 7 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 22 25yd OH Man & Wonman
MATCH - 41 13 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 13 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 43 5 50yd Rest Over 60
MATCH - 47 41 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 40 50yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 49 34 50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er
MATCH - 50 36 50yd Rest Roy Keel er
MATCH - 51 14 25yd OH Ma Keel er

MATCH - 52 14 50yd OH Ma Keel er



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-14-1996
MATCH NUVBER OF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS
MATCH - 53 11 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er
MATCH - 54 13 50yd Rest Ma Keel er
MATCH - 60 8 25yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 61 8 50yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 62 8 50yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 63 6 100yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 300 0 spare
MATCH - 201 24 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 202 23 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 203 19 50yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 204 19 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 19 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 7 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1060 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Of f Hand ANS

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

117
187
132
215
178

111
113
161
209
166

195
136
210
101
108

160
155
173
102
184

172
177
106
114
180

126
188
135
118
167

146
189
109
181
103

Matt M| er

Warren Vander Kol k
Ri chard W Patton

St eve Patterson
JimHilliard

Joseph N. Valentin

Thel bert M ngs
Ed Dennis

Ral ph St out
Robert El ka

John Full erton
Ser ge Bour deaux
Gregg Cof fey
Robert A. El ka
Ti m Baughman

M ke Clifford
Jack N. Perry
Mar k Ki mbrel |
Janet Tessnman
Wayne W Lanson

Wayne Baughnan
Clifford Wigley
Wes O Del |

Jerry Tessnman
Jim Galiger

Jon Craig

Donal d E. Howard
Roger Maze

Rol I and Pratt
Janes Leigeb

Don McGahan
John Crawford

Al an Pi chan
Leonard Wal line
Tony Baughman

Ed Si npson

Dave Kerneen
Jake Lanson
Larry Boettcher
Geral d Macl nnes

46
46
46
46
45

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
44
44
44

43
43
43
42
42

42
41
41
41
41

41
40
40
40
39

39
38
38
38
38
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 19

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(1) 25yd Oif Hand AMVB

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
107 Dan Hal e 37 0
137 Greg Deldongh 37 0
156 John Dyer 37 0
151 Gary McLeod 36 0
133 Tom Bennet t 34 0
158 Ron Fer nwal t 32 0
213 John Sawdey 30 0
115 Illah Pratt 29 0
134 James Noonon 22 0
128 Al Fryer 18 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Of f Hand AMB

1st
2nd
4t h
5th
3rd

113
180
122
215
128

108
209
156
172
135

187
165
184
104
114

155
126
211
118
210

103
188
160
177
106

181
195
136
101
167

102
189
173
137
146

Robert El ka
Dan Hal e
Ed Denni s

Joseph N. Valentin
Warren Vander Kol k

Ser ge Bour deaux
Janes Leigeb
Matt M1l er

Ral ph St out

Al Fryer

Wayne W Lanson
Robert A. El ka
John Dyer

Jon Craig

Al an Pi chan

Thel bert M ngs

Ri chard W Patton

Jim Galiger
St eve Patterson
Rol | and Pratt

Clifford Wigley
Don McGahan
JimHilliard
Leonard Wal line
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Geral d Macl nnes
John Crawford
Wayne Baughnan
Donal d E. Howard
Roger Maze

Larry Boettcher
Mke Cifford
Jack N. Perry
Janet Tessnan
Tony Baughman

Jerry Tessnman
Dave Kernmeen
Wes O Del |
Greg Deldongh
Ed Si npson

47
47
46
46
45

45
45
45
45
45

45
44
44
44
44

44
43
43
43
43

43
42
42
42
42

42
41
41
41
40

39
39
39
38
38
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 19

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 2) 50yd OfHand AMB

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
115 Illah Pratt 38 0
109 Jake Lamson 36 0
161 Gregg Cof fey 36 0
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 36 0
166 Ti m Baughman 33 0
134 James Noonon 30 0

151 Gary McLeod 24

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(3)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

153
116
117
109
108

144
103
104
159
165

188
162
135
187
195

110
145
137
155
161

160
189
181
156
118

211
172
101
102
167

106
128
134
166

Robert El ka
Wes O Del |
Roy Feli x
Matt M1l er
Ed Denni s

Charl es Kinbrell
Davi d Swai n

Joseph N. Valentin
Jake Lanson

Wayne W Lanson

Roy Keel er

Geral d Macl nnes
St eve Patterson
Hoppy Cassi day

Ri chard W Patton

John Crawford
Tom Maxson

Al an Pi chan
Thel bert M ngs
M ke Clifford

Ilra M Thumm
War r en Vander Kol k
Greg Deldongh
Clifford Wigley
Gregg Cof fey

Wayne Baughnan
Dave Kerneen
Larry Boettcher
John Dyer
Leonard Wl li ne

JimHlliard
Jon Craig
Janet Tessnan
Jerry Tessnman
Tony Baughman

Roger Maze
Al Fryer
James Noonon
Ti m Baughman

48
48
47
47
47

46
46
46
46
46

46
45
44
44
43

42
42
42
41
39

39
38
37
36
36

36
34
33
33
30

29
28
27
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(4)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest AMS

159
109
153
122
117

116
165
110
173
104

145
172
135
187
195

160
128
167
189
106

101
155
134
181
156

Geral d Macl nnes
Roy Feli x
Robert El ka
Wayne W Lanson
Ed Denni s

Hoppy Cassi day
Jake Lamson
Charl es Kinbrell
Matt Ml er

Joseph N. Valentin

Davi d Swai n

Ri chard W Patton
Ira M Thunma

Wes O Del

St eve Patterson

Warren Vander Kol k
Jon Craig

Al an Pi chan

Thel bert M ngs

M ke Clifford

Wayne Baughnan
Al Fryer

Tony Baughman
Dave Kernmeen
Roger Maze

Janet Tessnman
Clifford Wigley
Janmes Noonon
Larry Boettcher
John Dyer

48
47
47
47
47

46
45
45
45
43

43
39
37
33
33

33
33
32
29
25

17
17
15
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(5)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Open

Roy Feli x

Wayne W Lanson
Ira M Thunma
Wes O Del |

Charl es Kinbrell

Jake Lanson
Matt M1l er

Tom Maxson

Davi d Swai n
Geral d Macl nnes

Al an Pi chan

Ed Dennis

Al Fryer

Wayne Baughnan
Thel bert M ngs

Dave Kerneen
Donal d E. Howard
Roy Keel er

Roger Maze

M ke Clifford

James Noonon
Janet Tessman

[cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPrOonN NORFRPFPFW
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DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 19

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 6 ) 100yd Rest Open

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 164 Roy Feli x 50 2
2nd 109 Jake Lanson 47 1
3rd 153 Charl es Kinbrell 47 0
4t h 108 Wayne W Lanson 46 2
5th 110 Ira M Thunma 46 0
122 Matt M1l er 45 1
173 Wes O Del | 45 0
187 Thel bert M ngs 44 0
103 Geral d Macl nnes 44 0
195 M ke Clifford 43 0
132 Ed Denni s 43 0
116 Davi d Swai n 43 0
160 Wayne Baughnan 42 0
135 Al an Pi chan 35 0
106 Roger Maze 32 0
102 Jerry Tessnman 29 0
172 Jon Craig 24 0
189 Dave Ker nmeen 16 0
134 James Noonon 0 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f hand AMS

145
115
132
106
180

118
184
117
108
104

187
167
155
165
146

181
135
136
113
126

211
172
177
128
114

122
101
161
102
189

134

John Crawford
Ral ph St out
Robert El ka
Wayne Baughnan
Geral d Macl nnes

Warren Vander Kol k
Illah Pratt

Ed Denni s

Roger Maze

Janes Leigeb

Leonard Wl li ne
Jim Galiger

Joseph N. Valentin
Wayne W Lanson

St eve Patterson

Thel bert M ngs
Tony Baughman
Clifford Wigley
Ri chard W Patton
Ed Si npson

Larry Boettcher
Al an Pi chan
Jack N. Perry
Ser ge Bour deaux
Don McGahan

JimHilliard
Jon Craig
Donal d E. Howard
Al Fryer
Rol Il and Pratt

Matt M1l er

Janet Tessnman
Gregg Cof fey
Jerry Tessnman
Dave Kerneen

James Noonon

40
40
39
39
36

35
35
35
34
34

33
33
33
32
31

29
29
29
24
23

22
19
19
19
18

17
17
15
13
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cNeolNoNoNe]

o

PAGE 1
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

50yd X-Stick AVS

(9)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

Mar k Ki mbrell
Ed Denni s

Geral d Macl nnes
Hoppy Cassi day
Matt M1l er

Dan Hal e

Randy Macl nnes
Charl es Kinbrell
Wayne W Lanson
M ke Cifford

Jake Lanson

St eve Patterson
Phi | Davi dson
Gregg Cof fey
John Crawford

Ri chard W Patton
Tony Baughman
Thel bert M ngs
Jerry Tessnman
Donal d E. Howard

Donald G Ward
Dave Kerneen
Janes Paul son
Don McGahan

Al Fryer

Janet Tessnman
Wayne Baughnan
Roger Maze

Al an Pi chan

John F. Manack |1
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(10)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick AMVS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Dan Hal e

Geral d Macl nnes
Hoppy Cassi day
Randy Macl nnes
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Ed Denni s

Ri chard W Patton

Matt Ml er
Wayne W Lanson
Phi | Davi dson

Al an Pi chan
Jake Lanson

St eve Patterson
Charl es Kinbrell
Jon Craig

Donald G Ward
Janet Tessnman
Tony Baughman
John Crawford
Jerry Tessnman

Roger Maze
Thel bert M ngs
Don McGahan
Dave Kernmeen
Wayne Baughnan

Al Fryer
Janmes Paul son
Donal d E. Howard

o cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] NOOOO OFr OPr o

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(11)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Open

1st
2nd
3rd

4t h

5th

Matt Ml er

Ed Dennis

Phi | Davi dson
Thel bert M ngs
Wayne Baughnan

Donal d E. Howard
Wayne W Lanson
Randy Macl nnes
Mar k Ki mbrel |
Gregg Cof fey

Donald G Ward
M ke Clifford
St eve Patterson
Geral d Macl nnes
Jake Lanson

Charl es Kinbrell
Al an Pi chan

Dan Hal e

Don McGahan
Jerry Tessnman

Janes Paul son
Dave Kerneen
Janet Tessnman
Tony Baughman
Al Fryer

John F. Manack 11
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16: 29: 20



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(12)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X-Stick Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

135
108
154
103
122

190
187
102
126
160

109
189
188
172
177

128
106
205
101

Phi | Davi dson
Ed Denni s

Dan Hal e

Charl es Kinbrell
St eve Patterson

Al an Pi chan
Wayne W Lanson
Donald G Ward
Geral d Macl nnes
Matt M1l er

Randy Macl nnes
Thel bert M ngs
Jerry Tessnman
Don McGahan

Wayne Baughnan

Jake Lanson
Dave Kerneen
John Crawford
Jon Craig

Donal d E. Howard

Al Fryer
Roger Maze
Janes Paul son
Janet Tessnman

45
45
45
43
43

42
42
40
40
39

35
35
33
29
28

27
26
26
14

cNeolNoNoNe] OFr P OO OPFr OO0OO0O P O WwWOoPR
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07-14-1996
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(13)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

132
187
165
180
184

154
191
209
117
167

118
136
113
103
112

122
172
211
151
166

189
110
173
106
156

181
188
160

Al an Pi chan

Mtch Lige

Ral ph St out

St eve Patterson
Warren Vander Kol k

Ed Denni s

Thel bert M ngs

Ri chard W Patton
Janes Leigeb

Jim Galiger

Donald G Ward
Scott Langworthy
Robert A. El ka
Joseph N. Valentin
Tony Baughman

Leonard Walline
Jack N. Perry
Ser ge Bour deaux
Geral d Macl nnes
Sherry Wbl bers

Matt M1l er
Jon Craig

JimHlliard
Gary McLeod
Ti m Baughman

Dave Kerneen
Ira M Thunma
Wes O Del |
Roger Maze
John Dyer

Larry Boettcher
John Crawford
Wayne Baughnan

46
45
44
44
44

44
44
44
43
42

41
41
41
41
41

41
41
40
39
39

37
36
35
34
33

31
30
29

o cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo [cNeNoNoN o

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(14)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

117
180
136
135
165

132
122
154
187
184

145
103
110
197
191

167
112
108
160
189

161
106
166
181
151

St eve Patterson
Ser ge Bour deaux
Ral ph St out
Robert A. El ka
Jon Craig

Joseph N. Valentin
Janes Leigeb

Jack N. Perry

Al an Pi chan

Ri chard W Patton

Ed Dennis

Matt Ml er
Donald G Ward
Thel bert M ngs
Jim Galiger

Warren Vander Kol k
Geral d Macl nnes
Ira M Thunma
Mtch Lige

Scott Langworthy

Tony Baughman
Sherry Wbl bers
Wayne W Lanson
Wayne Baughnan
Dave Kernmeen

Gregg Cof fey
Roger Maze

Ti m Baughman
Larry Boettcher
Gary McLeod

45
44
44
44
44

44
44
44
44
43

42
42
41
41
40

39
39
39
38
37

37
37
36
29
22

[cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOrPFrOo OFr kP OPR
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(15)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Ri chard W Patton
Ed Denni s

Janes Leigeb
Warren Vander Kol k
Jon Craig

Ral ph St out
Donald G Ward
Ira M Thunma
Jim Galiger
Al an Pi chan

St eve Patterson
Ser ge Bour deaux
Leonard Wl li ne
Thel bert M ngs
Roger Maze

Wayne Baughnan
Tony Baughman
Jack N. Perry
Gregg Cof fey
Larry Boettcher

Dave Kerneen
Mtch Lige
Wayne W Lanson

o cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(16)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stk Flnt Open

Donald G Ward
Wayne W Lanson
Thel bert M ngs

Ri chard W Patton
Janes Leigeb

Joseph N. Valentin
Ed Denni s

Gregg Cof fey

St eve Patterson

Al an Pi chan

War r en Vander Kol k
Dave Kerneen

Jon Craig

Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughnan

Sherry Wbl bers

P OONEPF PP DNWO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(17)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Flint AMVS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Wayne W Lanson
Tom Maxson

Charl es Kinbrell
Ira M Thunma
Ed Denni s

Donald G Ward
Joseph N. Valentin
Jake Lanson

St eve Patterson

Ri chard W Patton

Roy Keel er
Wayne Baughnan
Thel bert M ngs
Al an Pi chan
Tony Baughman

Janes Leigeb
Warren Vander Kol k
Jon Craig

Dave Kerneen
Roger Maze

Gregg Cof fey

cNeolNoNoNe] P O OOoOLPR OOFrRPFRPF
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(20)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Wonen AMB

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

Goria O Del

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Mary Paul son
Priscilla Davidson
Judy Fryer

Sherry Wbl bers
Paul ett e Maxson
Janet Tessnman
Janet Langwort hy
Illah Pratt

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Dai sy Greening
Jenni fer Baughman
Shirl ey McGahan
Jane Ml ler

OPFr OO0OO0O cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-14-1996
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(21)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Sherry Wbl bers
G oria O Del

Paul ett e Maxson
Illah Pratt
Janet Langwort hy

Judy Fryer

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Janet Tessnman
Bonni e Fernwal t
Jenni fer Baughman

Priscilla Davidson
Jane Ml er

Dai sy Greening
Shirl ey McGahan
Carole Smth

[cNeNoNoN o [cNeNoNoN o

cNeolNoNoNe]

PAGE 1

07-14-1996
16:29: 21



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 21

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 22 ) 50yd X-Stk Women AMS

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 123 Jane M1l er 50 3
2nd 174 Goria O Dell 49 1
3rd 204 Priscilla Davi dson 49 0
4t h 148 Carole Snmith 47 2
5th 157 Bonni e Fernwal t 47 1
206 Mary Paul son 47 0
163 Paul ett e Maxson 46 0
112 Sherry Wbl bers 46 0
101 Janet Tessnman 45 0
120 Dai sy Greening 44 0
115 Illah Pratt 39 1
192 Janet Langwort hy 37 0

129 Judy Fryer 9

o



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(23)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Goria O Dell
Paul ett e Maxson
Illah Pratt

Dai sy Greening
Janet Langwort hy

Jane Ml er

Sherry Wbl bers
Priscilla Davidson
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Janet Tessnman

Carole Snmith
Judy Fryer

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Mary Paul son

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

[cNeNeNe)
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07-14-1996
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 21

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 26 ) 25yd OH Junior AMS

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 169 Jenni fer Baughman 46 1
2nd 175 Gabe Rui z 38 0

3rd 130 Aaron Fryer 10 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 21

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 27 ) 50yd Rest Junior AMS

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 169 Jenni fer Baughman 39 0
2nd 175 Gabe Rui z 39 0

3rd 130 Aaron Fryer 10 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(30)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Musket

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Robert El ka
Thel bert M ngs
Al an Pi chan

Davi d VanAnburg
John Full erton

Geral d Macl nnes
Gregg Cof fey

Ed Dennis

Matt Ml er
Tony Baughman

Wayne Baughnan
Sherry Wbl bers
James Noonon
Ti m Baughman
Roger Maze

Jon W Bl oenker
Jack N. Perry
John Crawford
Gary McLeod
Larry Boettcher

Matt Boettcher
Ron Fer nwal t

OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o

o o
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16:29: 21



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(31)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f Hand Musket

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

John Ful |l erton

Ed Denni s
Robert El ka
Matt M| er

Davi d VanAnburg

Al an Pi chan
Gregg Cof fey
Jon W Bl oenker
Sherry Wbl bers
Jack N. Perry

Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughnan
Geral d Macl nnes
Ti m Baughman
Roger Maze

Thel bert M ngs
James Noonon
Larry Boettcher
Matt Boettcher
Gary McLeod

= OOOOo cNeolNoNoNe] R OOwOo

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-14-1996
16:29: 21



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(34)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

St eve Patterson
Ser ge Bour deaux
JimHilliard

Ed Dennis

Davi d VanAnburg

John Full erton
Gregg Cof fey
Thel bert M ngs
Joseph J. Boggis
Wes O Del |

Kevi n Andres
Gary McLeod
Wayne W Lanson
Jack N. Perry
Wayne Baughnan

Geral d Macl nnes
Matt M1l er
Tony Baughman
John Crawford
Dave Kerneen

Ted Zanonski
Roger Maze
Shirl ey McGahan
Judy Fryer

John F. Manack 11

RPORPROO FRPNRPOO RRFRONA [N
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(35)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

Thel bert M ngs
Steve Patterson
Ser ge Bour deaux
Davi d VanAnburg
Gregg Cof fey

Ed Denni s
JimHilliard
John Crawford
Geral d Macl nnes
Joseph J. Boggis

John Full erton
Jack N. Perry
Tony Baughman
Ted Zanonski

Wayne Baughnan

Dave Ker meen
Kevi n Andres

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o P OORPF
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(36)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Ser ge Bour deaux
Steve Patterson
Thel bert M ngs

Davi d VanAnburg
Joseph J. Boggis

Ed Denni s
JimHilliard
John Full erton
Gregg Cof fey
Kevi n Andres

Wes O Del |

Geral d Macl nnes
Dave Kerneen
John F. Manack |1

ONPFPON P FEPNDND
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 22

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 37 ) 50yd Revolver

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 132 Ed Denni s 86 0
2nd 211 JimHilliard 83 1
3rd 113 Ser ge Bour deaux 80 1
4t h 104 St eve Patterson 79 1
5th 121 Joseph J. Boggis 78 0
141 Davi d VanAnburg 76 0
187 Thel bert M ngs 74 1
179 Kevi n Andres 70 0
103 Geral d Macl nnes 63 0
111 John Ful |l erton 62 0
188 John Crawford 41 0
161 Gregg Cof fey 32 0

189 Dave Ker neen 29 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 22

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pisto

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 132 Ed Denni s 95 1
2nd 121 Joseph J. Boggis 91 3
3rd 187 Thel bert M ngs 91 1
4t h 173 Wes O Del | 88 0
5th 104 Steve Patterson 86 0
141 Davi d VanAnburg 85 2
113 Ser ge Bour deaux 76 0

179 Kevi n Andres 70 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 22

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 39 ) 50yd Flint Pisto

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 113 Ser ge Bour deaux 78 1
3rd 104 Steve Patterson 75 0
2nd 187 Thel bert M ngs 75 0
4t h 141 Davi d VanAnburg 74 1
5th 132 Ed Denni s 70 0
121 Joseph J. Boggis 69 0

179 Kevi n Andres 30

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 40)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Man & Wnman

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd
4t h
4t h
5th
5th

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Jim Galiger
Goria O Dell
Wes O Del |

Jerry Tessman

Janet Tessnman
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Ron Fer nwal t
Illah Pratt

Rol Il and Pratt

Matt M| er
Jane M1l er
Don McGahan

Shirl ey McGahan
John Ful |l erton

Sherry Wbl bers
Jenni fer Baughman
Tony Baughman
Joy Dedongh

Greg Deldongh

Judy Fryer
Al Fryer

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

25yd X-Stick Kids

(41)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

David M| er
Krish MIler
Jared Patterson
Mari e Paul son
Ni ¢ VanAnburg

Adam Kaj awa
Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Jordan DeJongh
Jenny DeJdongh
Jessica Fryer

Forrest R Howard
Kal ee Paul son
Jessi ca Langwort hy

cNeolNoNoNe] P NNOO

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(42)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Kids

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

David M| er
Krish MIler
Jessica Fryer
Jared Patterson
Adam Kaj awa

Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Kal ee Paul son
Jenny DeJdongh
Ni ¢ VanAnburg
Jordan DeJongh

Mari e Paul son
Forrest R Howard
Jessi ca Langwort hy

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

o o
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16: 29: 22



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 22

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 43 ) 50yd Rest Over 60

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Rol l and Pratt 48 2
Joseph N. Valentin 46 1
Leonard Wal line 44 0
Roy Keel er 44 0
Illah Pratt 42 0

5th



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(47)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Roy Keel er

1st
3rd
4t h
2nd
5th

211
215
135
187
122

134
114
136
167
118

177
108
146
180
151

109
166
165
107
188

210
126
195
111
172

171
106
137
189
170

196
102
153
181
128

Wayne Baughnan
Ed Denni s
Clifford Wigley
St eve Patterson
Donald G Ward

JimHilliard
Ral ph St out
Al an Pi chan
Thel bert M ngs
Matt M1l er

Janes Noonon
Rol Il and Pratt
Jack N. Perry
Tony Baughman
Leonard Wal line

Donal d E. Howard
Wayne W Lanson
Ed Si npson

Janes Leigeb
Gary McLeod

Jake Lanson

Ti m Baughman

Ri chard W Patton
Dan Hal e

John Crawford

Mar k Ki mbrel |

Don McGahan

M ke Clifford
John Full erton
Jon Craig

Davi d Maddox
Roger Maze

Greg Deldongh
Dave Kerneen
Ted ZanonskKi

Bill Shellhorn
Jerry Tessnman
Charl es Kinbrell
Larry Boettcher
Al Fryer

46
46
45
45
44

43
43
43
43
43

43
43
42
42
42

42
42
42
42
41

41
41
40
39
39

38
37
37
37
37

36
34
32
30
28

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo [cNeNoNoN o OOmFr OPFr OrkFrPPFRO
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 23

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

159 Hoppy Cassi day 27 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(48)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Roy Keel er

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

St eve Patterson
Thel bert M ngs
Ed Denni s

Mar k Ki mbrell

Ri chard W Patton

Wayne Baughnan
Matt M1l er

Jack N. Perry
Jake Lanson
Clifford Wigley

JimHilliard
Leonard Wal line
Charl es Kinbrell
Ral ph St out

Dan Hal e

Hoppy Cassi day
Larry Boettcher
Donal d E. Howard
Jim Galiger
Roger Maze

Ti m Baughman
Jon Craig

Jerry Tessnman
Wayne W Lanson
John Crawford

Rol Il and Pratt
Bill Shellhorn
Al an Pi chan
Ted ZanonskKi
Dave Kerneen

Mke Cifford
Ed Si npson
Donald G Ward
Janes Leigeb
Tony Baughman

Greg Dedongh
Davi d Maddox
Janes Noonon
Al Fryer

Don McGahan

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OPFr OO0OO0O OOFrRPFRPF OFr kP, NO
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

(49)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er

Matt Ml er
Mar k Ki mbrel |
Wayne W Lanson
Al an Pi chan
Hoppy Cassi day

Ed Denni s
Donald G Ward
Dan Hal e

St eve Patterson
M ke Clifford

Ri chard W Patton

Davi d Maddox
Dave Kerneen
Janes Leigeb
Donal d E. Howard

Tony Baughman
John Crawford
Charl es Kinbrell
Jake Lanson
Clifford Wigley

Wayne Baughnan
Thel bert M ngs
Ti m Baughman
Bill Shellhorn
Ted Zanonski

Roger Maze
Don McGahan
Greg Deldongh
Al Fryer
Jack N. Perry

Larry Boettcher
Jerry Tessnman
James Noonon
Ed Si npson

OO OoOoOo OO ONO P OOFRN NORFRPFPF NDNOPRFP P NNDNDW
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 50)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Roy Keel er

1st
2nd
3rd
5th

4t h

Matt M| er
Mar k Ki nborel |
Dan Hal e

Ri chard W Patton

Davi d Maddox

Thel bert M ngs
M ke Cifford
Wayne Baughnan
Donald G Ward
Charl es Kinbrell

Hoppy Cassi day
Donal d E. Howard
St eve Patterson
Ed Denni s

John Crawford

Jerry Tessnman

Al an Pi chan

Bill Shellhorn
Clifford Wigley
Leonard Wal line

JimHlliard
Janes Leigeb
Al Fryer

Jack N. Perry
Jake Lanson

Larry Boettcher
Jon Craig

Greg Deldongh
Roger Maze
Tony Baughman

Ted ZanonskKi
Ti m Baughman
Ed Si npson
Rol Il and Pratt
Dave Kerneen

James Noonon

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF P PP O
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

25yd OH Ma Keel er

(51)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Goria O Del
Janet Tessnan
Dai sy Greening
Sherry Wbl bers
Joy Dedongh

Paul ett e Maxson
Judy Fryer

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Priscilla Davidson
Illah Pratt

Jane Ml ler

Janet Langwort hy
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Shirl ey McGahan

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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16: 29: 23



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

50yd OH Ma Keel er

(52)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

G oria O Del
Paul ett e Maxson
Carole Smth
Bonni e Fernwal t
Sherry Wbl bers

Janet Tessnman
Janet Langwort hy
Judy Fryer

Jane Ml er
Illah Pratt

Dai sy Greening
Shirl ey McGahan
Priscilla Davidson
Mary Ann Gal i ger

cNeolNoNoNe] OFrLr NOO
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er

(53)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Janet Langwort hy
Paul ett e Maxson
Jane Ml er
Bonni e Fernwal t
Dai sy Greening

Priscilla Davidson
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Carole Smth
Shirl ey McGahan

G oria O Del

Janet Tessman

P OMNOEPR

cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 23

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 54 ) 50yd Rest Ma Keel er

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 123 Jane M1l er 46 0
2nd 174 Goria O Dell 44 0
3rd 204 Priscilla Davi dson 43 0
4t h 120 Dai sy Greening 41 0
--- 192 Janet Langwort hy 36 0
5th 101 Janet Tessnmn 36 0
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 35 1
163 Paul ett e Maxson 34 0
157 Bonni e Fernwal t 31 0
148 Carole Snmith 28 0
115 Illah Pratt 26 0
127 Shirl ey McGahan 26 0

138 Joy Dedongh 20 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 23

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 60 ) 25yd OH Ad Tiners

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 117 Joseph N. Valentin 47 0
2nd 118 Leonard Wl li ne 46 0
3rd 136 Jack N. Perry 45 1
4t h 186 M ckey Quinn 42 1
5th 119 Bob Greening 42 0
103 Geral d Macl nnes 41 0
115 Illah Pratt 39 0

114 Rol | and Pratt 39 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 23

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 61 ) 50yd OHAd Tiners

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 117 Joseph N. Valentin 48 1
2nd 103 Geral d Macl nnes 48 0
4t h 118 Leonard Wl li ne 45 0
3rd 114 Rol | and Pratt 45 0
5th 186 M ckey Quinn 43 0
136 Jack N. Perry 41 0
119 Bob Greening 38 0

115 Illah Pratt 32 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 24

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 62 ) 50yd Rest Od Tiners

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 117 Joseph N. Valentin 48 2
2nd 114 Rol | and Pratt 46 1
4t h 103 Geral d Macl nnes 44 0
3rd 115 Illah Pratt 44 0
5th 118 Leonard Wal |l i ne 42 0
144 Roy Keel er 41 1
186 M ckey Quinn 40 0

119 Bob Greening 36 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 24

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 63 ) 100yd Rest Od Timers

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 103 Geral d Macl nnes 47 0
2nd 117 Joseph N. Valentin 46 0
3rd 114 Rol l and Pratt 43 1
4t h 115 Illah Pratt 33 0
5th 186 M ckey Quinn 24 0

118 Leonard Wal |l i ne 16 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 101 ) Norman Bl aker

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 126 Don McGahan 79 0
2nd 143 Roger Mar z 60 0
3rd 149 Greg Kershul 58 0
4t h 187 Thel bert M ngs 50 0
5th 158 Ron Fernwal t 50 0

197 Mtch Lige 50 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 102 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Open Wbods Wal k

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Thel bert M ngs
Warren Vander Kol k
Leonard Wal line
Ed Denni s

Gary McLeod

07-14-1996
16: 40: 55



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 103 ) Prinmitive Wods Wl k

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Donal d Ward 63 1
Wayne Hol conbe 60 0
Thel bert M ngs 56 0
Al an Pi chan 54 0
Jon Craig 46 2

5th



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 104 ) Free Trapper

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 187 Thel bert M ngs 44 0
2nd 154 Donal d Ward 38 0
3rd 160 Wayne Baughnan 36 0
4t h 199 Wayne Hol conbe 36 0
5th 196 Bill Shellhorn 34 0



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 105 ) Primtive Free Trapper

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Al an Pi chan 44 0
Donal d Ward 36 0
Wayne Hol conbe 32 0
Thel bert M ngs 29 0
Jon Craig 28 0

5th



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 106 ) Fer-Du-Lac

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 172 Jon Craig 44 0
2nd 132 Ed Denni s 42 0
3rd 187 Thel bert M ngs 42 0
4t h 118 Leonard Wal line 39 0
5th 135 Al an Pi chan 39 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 107 ) Knife Throw

COW, # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 173 Wes O Del | 48 0
2nd 128 Al Fryer 46 0
3rd 160 Wayne Baughnan 43 0
4t h 167 Tony Baughman 43 0
5th 155 Clifford Wigley 40 0



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 108 ) Tommhawk Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Al an Pi chan 48 0
Clifford Wigley 46 0
Al Fryer 45 0
Jon Craig 43 0
Wes O Del | 42 0

5th



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 109 ) Father Marquette

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Al an Pi chan 95 0
Thel bert M ngs 62 0
Don McGahan 56 0
Jon Craig 43 0
Greg Kershul 36 0

5th



1st
2nd
3rd

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 110 ) Kids Knife

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Adam Kaj awa 27 0
Krisha M1l er 17 0
Jenny DeJdongh 13 0
Kal ee Paul son 13 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 111 ) Kids Hawk

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 198 Adam Kaj awa 40 0
2nd 140 Jordan DeJongh 37 0

3rd 125 Krisha M1l er 26 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 115 ) Junior Knife

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

1st 130 Aaron Fryer 7 0
2nd 175 Gabe Rui z 7 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 116 ) Junior Hawk

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

1st 175 Gabe Rui z 24 0
2nd 130 Aaron Fryer 20 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 201 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
XXX
XXX
2nd
3rd

War r en Vander Kol k
Gary McLeod

Jim Galiger

Don McGahan

Larry Boettcher

Jon Craig

Al Fryer

Davi d Maddox
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Dai sy Greening

Bill Vel dhoff
Jerry Tessnman
Janet Tessnan

Ed Si npson

Jenni fer Baughman

Clyde C. Hansen
Moose Cunmmi ns
Robert Gantz
Set h R Hoot nan
Richard J. Allen

Janes Noonon
Tom Bennett
Matt Boettcher
Ted ZanonskKi

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] oOooconN
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 202)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

169
151
171
126
218

216
182
212
181
128

102
176
150
134
120

101
133
185

Richard J. Allen
Ed Si npson

Warren Vander Kol k

Jim Galiger
Jon Craig

Jenni fer Baughman

Gary McLeod
Davi d Maddox
Don McGahan
Clyde C. Hansen

Robert Gantz
Matt Boettcher
Bi Il Vel dhof f
Larry Boettcher
Al Fryer

Jerry Tessnman
Set h R Hoot nan
Moose Cunmmi ns
Janes Noonon
Dai sy Greening

Janet Tessman
Tom Bennet t
Mary Ann Gal i ger

48
48
48
47
47

47
46
46
45
45

45
44
44
42
42

41
36
31
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 203 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
XXX
2nd
3rd

Warren Vander Kol k
Jim Galiger

Davi d Maddox

Don McGahan

Janet Tessnman

Ri chard J. Allen
Larry Boettcher
Dai sy Greening
Clyde C. Hansen
Mbose Cunmi ns

Seth R Hoot man
Jerry Tessnman
James Noonon

Al Fryer

Ed Si npson

Gary McLeod

Bi Il Vel dhof f

Matt Boettcher
Jenni fer Baughman
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 24

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 204 ) 50yd X-Stick Novice

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
XXX 172 Jon Craig 47 1
1st 145 War r en Vander Kol k 47 1
2nd 171 Davi d Maddox 44 0
--- 181 Larry Boettcher 44 0
3rd 152 Richard J. Allen 44 0
170 Ted Zanonski 43 0
126 Don McGahan 43 0
102 Jerry Tessnman 42 1
176 Seth R Hoot nman 41 1
218 Clyde C. Hansen 41 0
128 Al Fryer 40 0
120 Dai sy Greening 34 0
146 Ed Si npson 34 0
182 Matt Boettcher 33 0
134 James Noonon 25 0
127 Shirl ey McGahan 24 0
212 Bill Vel dhoff 23 0
169 Jenni fer Baughman 23 0
150 Moose Cunmi ns 16 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 205 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Novice

2nd
1st

3rd

Al Fryer

Dai sy Greening
Jerry Tessman
Davi d Maddox

Warren Vander Kol k

Jon Craig

Clyde C. Hansen
Janet Tessnman
Bi Il Vel dhoff
Don McGahan

Ted Zanonski
Larry Boettcher
Moose Cunmi ns
Richard J. Allen
Set h R Hoot nan

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Ed Si npson
Janes Noonon
Matt Boettcher
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 24

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

( 210 ) 25yd Pistol/Revol ver

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 179 Kevi n Andres 84 1
2nd 151 Gary McLeod 76 0
3rd 181 Larry Boettcher 75 1
127 Shirl ey McGahan 60 0
106 Roger Maze 49 0
129 Judy Fryer 38 0

128 Al Fryer 20

o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29:41
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 178 Robert El ka 45 1 48 0 50 1 48 2 191 4
2nd 122 Matt M1l er 49 2 46 0 49 1 47 1 191 4
3rd 132 Ed Denni s 46 0 47 1 49 1 48 1 190 3
4th 117 Joseph N. Val entin 46 1 47 1 47 1 47 1 187 4
5th 108 Wayne W Lanson 44 0 45 1 47 0 48 2 184 3
165 Ri chard W Patton 47 0 44 2 46 0 45 1 182 3
104 Steve Patterson 47 0 44 0 46 0 43 0 180 O
145 War ren Vander Kol k 47 1 47 1 42 0 43 0 179 2
173 Wes O Del | 43 0 39 0 50 1 45 0 177 1
103 Geral d Macl nnes 38 0 43 0 46 0 49 1 176 1
109 Jake Lamson 38 0 36 0 47 0 47 2 168 2
187 Thel bert M ngs 46 0 45 0 44 0 33 1 168 1
135 Al an Pi chan 40 0 45 0 44 0 37 2 166 2
195 M ke Cifford 44 0 41 1 43 0 33 0 161 1
172 Jon Craig 42 0 45 0 34 0 39 0 160 O
160 Wayne Baughman 43 0 42 0 39 0 33 0 157 O
155 Cifford Wigley 43 0 44 0 41 0 17 0 145 O
189 Dave Kerneen 38 0 39 0 38 0 29 0 144 0
167 Tony Baughman 39 0 40 0 30 0 32 0 141 O
106 Roger Maze 41 0 42 0 29 0 25 0 137 O
101 Janet Tessnan 44 0 41 0 33 0 17 1 135 1
188 John Crawford 40 0 42 0 46 0 ---- 128 0
181 Larry Boettcher 38 0 42 0 37 0 90 126 O
156 John Dyer 37 0 45 0 36 0 80 126 O
211 JimHilliard 46 1 43 0 36 0 ---- 125 1
128 Al Fryer 18 0 45 1 28 0 33 0 124 1
161 Gregg Cof fey 45 0 36 0 39 0 ---- 120 O
118 Leonard Wl li ne 40 0 43 0 36 0 ---- 119 O
137 Greg DeJdongh 37 0 38 1 42 0 ---- 117 1
102 Jerry Tessnman 42 0 39 0 33 0 ---- 114 O
164 Roy Felix ---- ---- 49 2 49 1 98 3
153 Charl es Kinbrell ---- ---- 48 2 47 1 95 3
159 Hoppy Cassi day ---- ---- 46 0 48 1 94 1
116 Davi d Swain ---- ---- 48 0 46 0 94 0
134 James Noonon 22 0 30 0 27 0 15 0 94 0
113 Ser ge Bour deaux 45 0 47 0 ---- ---- 92 O
215 Ral ph St out 46 0 46 0 ---- ---- 92 0
209 Robert A. El ka 44 1 45 1 ---- ---- 89 2
180 Janmes Lei geb 41 0 47 0 ---- ---- 88 0
210 Mar k Ki nmbrel | 44 0 43 0 ---- ---- 87 O



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-14-1996
TIME - 16:29:41
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COVP.  NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
110 Ira M Thunmm ---- ---- 42 0 45 0 87 0
184 Jim Galiger 42 0 44 0 ---- ---- 86 0
114 Rol I and Pratt 41 0 44 0 ---- ---- 85 0
136 Jack N. Perry 44 0 41 0 ---- ---- 85 0
107 Dan Hal e 37 0 47 2 ---- ---- 84 2
126 Don McGahan 41 0 43 0 ---- ---- 84 0
177 Donal d E. Howard 41 0 42 0 ---- ---- 83 0
166 Ti m Baughnman 44 0 330 6 0 ---- 83 0
146 Ed Si npson 39 0 38 1 ---- ---- 77 1
115 Il'lah Pratt 29 0 38 0 ---- ---- 67 O
151 Gary MclLeod 36 0 24 0 ---- ---- 60 O
144 Roy Keel er ---- .- 46 1 .- 46 1
111 John Fullerton 45 0 R S - 45 0
162 Tom Maxson ---- ---- 45 0 S 45 0
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger ---- 36 0 - S 36 0
133 Tom Bennett 34 0 -—--- - . 34 0
158 Ron Fernwal t 32 0 -—--- - . 32 0

213 John Sawdey 30 0 - - - 30 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29:42
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Flint O f Hand AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 132 Ed Denni s 46 0 44 0 42 1 132 1
2nd 165 Ri chard W Patton 44 1 44 0 43 0 131 1
3rd 180 James Leigeb 44 0 44 1 41 0 129 1
4t h 215 Ral ph St out 46 0 45 1 38 0 129 1
5th 145 War ren Vander Kol k 46 0 42 0 41 0 129 O
172 Jon Craig 41 0 45 0 40 0 126 O

154 Donald G Ward 44 0 44 0 36 0 124 0

104 Steve Patterson 46 0 47 1 30 O 123 1

135 Al an Pi chan 47 1 44 0 31 0 122 1

184 Jim Galiger 44 0 43 0 31 0 118 O

113 Ser ge Bour deaux 41 0 46 0 30 0 117 O

187 Thel bert M ngs 45 0 44 0 28 0 117 O

110 lra M Thumma 36 0 41 0 33 0 110 O

136 Jack N. Perry 41 0 44 1 21 0 106 1

167 Tony Baughman 42 0 39 1 23 0 104 1

106 Roger Maze 34 0 37 0 26 1 97 1

197 Mtch Lige 47 0 41 0 80 96 O

160 Wayne Baughnan 29 0 38 0 23 0 90 O

189 Dave Kerneen 37 0 37 0 16 0 90 O

209 Robert A. El ka 44 0 45 1 ---- 89 1

117 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 45 0 ---- 88 0

122 Matt M1l er 41 0 44 0 ---- 85 0

191 Scott Langwort hy 44 0 40 0 ---- 84 0

103 Geral d Macl nnes 41 0 42 0 ---- 83 0

112 Sherry Wbl bers 41 0 39 0 ---- 80 O

181 Larry Boettcher 31 0 29 0 17 0 77 0

166 Ti m Baughman 39 0 36 0 ---- 75 0

118 Leonard Wl li ne 41 0 ---- 29 0 70 O

151 Gary McLeod 39 0 22 0 ---- 61 O

161 Gregg Cof fey ---- 37 0 19 0 56 0

108 Wayne W Lanson ---- 39 0 6 0 45 0

211 JimHilliard 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O

173 Wes O Del | 35 0 ---- ---- 35 0

156 John Dyer 33 0 ---- ---- 33 0

188 John Crawford 30 0 ---- ---- 30 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-1996
TIME - 16:29:42
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Wonen' s Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 174 Goria O Dell 46 0 46 0 49 1 48 0 189 1
2nd 163 Paul ette Maxson 39 0 44 0 46 0 47 0 176 O
3rd 112 Sherry Wl bers 40 0 46 1 46 0 39 0 171 1
4th 115 Illah Pratt 38 0 44 0 39 1 44 0 165 1
5th 204 Priscilla Davidson 44 0 34 0 49 0 38 0 165 O
123 Jane Ml ler 350 34 0 50 3 40 0 159 3
157 Bonni e Fernwal t 38 0 39 0 47 1 350 159 1
192 Janet Langwort hy 38 1 41 0 37 0 41 0 157 1
101 Janet Tessnan 39 0 39 0 45 0 34 0 157 0
120 Dai sy Greening 37 0 330 44 0 42 0 156 0
129 Judy Fryer 42 0 40 1 90 34 0 125 1
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 45 0 40 0 ---- 27 0 112 0
206 Mary Paul son 45 0 ---- 47 0 18 0 110 O
148 Carole Smth ---- 24 0 47 2 34 0 105 2
169 Jenni f er Baughman 36 0 37 0 ---- ---- 73 0

127 Shirl ey McGahan 36 0 29 0 ---- ---- 65 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-1996
TIME - 16:29:42
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Juni or Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 26 - 27 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 169 Jenni f er Baughman 46 1 39 0 85 1
2nd 175 Gabe Ruiz 38 0 39 0 77 0

3rd 130 Aaron Fryer 10 0 10 0 20 O



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Musket Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

30

- 31

TOTALS

PAGE 1 --

07-14-1996
16: 29: 43

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

178
111
132
135
141

122
161
187
103
167

112
160
202
166
136

106
134
181
151
188

182
158

Robert El ka
John Full erton
Ed Denni s

Al an Pi chan

Davi d VanAnburg

Matt M1l er
Gregg Cof fey
Thel bert M ngs
Geral d Macl nnes
Tony Baughman

Sherry Wbl bers
Wayne Baughnan
Jon W Bl oenker
Ti m Baughnman
Jack N. Perry

Roger Maze
James Noonon
Larry Boettcher
Gary McLeod
John Crawford

Matt Boettcher
Ron Fer nwal t

93
84
81
88
85

80
81
90
83
79

76
76
68
73
64

71
75
60
60
63

29
20

[EEN

O OOOo [cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeNe

o o

88
93
92
85
85

o

O WwWOo

88
84
69
76
77

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

79
76
84
75
78

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

70
63
44

7

[eNeNeN

18 0

181
177
173
173
170

168
165
159
159
156

155
152
152
148
142

141
138
104
67
63

47
20
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-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29: 43
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Fl i nt Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 132 Ed Dennis 46 0 44 0 47 2 45 0 182 2
2nd 104 St eve Patterson 46 0 47 1 46 0 43 0 182 1
3rd 154 Donald G Ward 44 0 44 0 50 0 44 1 182 1
4t h 187 Thel bert M ngs 45 0 44 0 49 2 42 0 180 2
5th 117 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 45 0 48 1 44 0 180 1
165 Ri chard W Patton 44 1 44 0 48 1 42 1 178 3
135 Al an Pi chan 47 1 44 0 45 1 41 0 177 2
180 James Lei geb 44 0 44 1 48 1 39 0 175 2
145 War r en Vander Kol k 46 0 42 0 44 0 37 0 169 O
172 Jon Craig 41 0 45 0 43 0 36 0 165 O
167 Tony Baughman 42 0 39 1 36 0 40 0 157 1
189 Dave Kerneen 37 0 37 0 43 1 31 0 148 1
160 Wayne Baughman 29 0 38 0 31 0 42 0 140 O
108 Wayne W Lanson ---- 39 0 49 3 49 1 137 4
110 Ira M Thunm 36 0 41 0 ---- 46 0 123 0
161 Gregg Coffey ---- 37 0 47 0 30 0 114 O
112 Sherry Wl bers 41 0 39 0 29 0 ---- 109 O
106 Roger Maze 34 0 37 0 ---- 30 0 101 O
215 Ral ph St out 46 0 45 1 ---- ---- 91 1
209 Robert A. El ka 44 0 45 1 ---- ---- 89 1
197 Mtch Lige 47 0 41 0 ---- ---- 88 0
113 Ser ge Bour deaux 41 0 46 0 ---- ---- 87 O
184 Jim Galiger 44 0 43 0 ---- ---- 87 0
136 Jack N. Perry 41 0 44 1 ---- ---- 85 1
122 Matt M1l er 41 0 44 0 ---- ---- 85 0
191 Scott Langworthy 44 0 40 0 ---- ---- 84 0
103 Geral d Macl nnes 41 0 42 0 ---- ---- 83 0
166 Ti m Baughman 39 0 36 0 ---- ---- 75 0
151 Gary McLeod 39 0 22 0 ---- ---- 61 O
181 Larry Boettcher 31 0 29 0 ---- ---- 60 O
162 Tom Maxson ---- ---- ---- 49 1 49 1
153 Charl es Kinbrell ---- ---- ---- 47 1 47 1
109 Jake Lanson ---- ---- ---- 43 0 43 0
144 Roy Keel er ---- ---- ---- 42 0 42 0
118 Leonard Wal |l i ne 41 0 ---- ---- ---- 41 O
211 JimHilliard 40 0 - - - 40 O
173 Wes O Del | 35 0 ---- ---- ---- 35 0
156 John Dyer 33 0 ---- ---- ---- 33 0
188 John Crawford 30 0 ---- ---- ---- 30 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29: 44
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Pi st ol / Revol ver AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 34 - 35 - 36 - 37 - 38 - 39 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 104 Steve Patterson 97 4 86 1 96 2 79 1 86 0 75 0 519 8
2nd 187 Thel bert M ngs 94 0 88 1 95 2 74 1 91 1 75 0 517 5
3rd 132 Ed Dennis 96 1 77 1 93 2 86 0 95 1 70 0 517 5
4th 113 Serge Bourdeaux 97 3 810 99 4 80 1 76 0 78 1 511 9
5th 141 David VanAnburg 95 1 810 95 1 76 0 85 2 74 1 506 5
121 Joseph J. Boggis 93 1 69 0 94 1 78 0 91 3 69 0 494 5
179 Kevin Andres 92 0 37 0 87 0 70 0 70 0 30 0 386 O
211 JimHilliard 97 1 77 0 91 0 83 1 ---- ---- 348 2
111 John Fullerton 94 4 68 0 89 1 62 0 ---- ---- 313 5
103 Gerald Macl nnes 88 0 73 0 81 0 63 0 ---- ---- 305 O
161 Gegg Coffey 94 2 77 1 88 2 32 0 ---- ---- 291 5
173 Wes O Del | 93 1 ---- 85 1 ---- 88 0 ---- 266 2
189 Dave Kerneen 78 1 41 0 73 0 29 0 ---- ---- 221 1
188 John Crawford 80 0 75 0 ---- 41 0 ---- ---- 196 O
136 Jack N. Perry 90 2 66 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 156 2
167 Tony Baughnan 83 1 58 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 141 1
160 WAayne Baughman 90 1 49 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 139 1
170 Ted Zanonski 71 1 57 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 128 1
151 Gary MlLeod 92 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 92 0
108 Wayne W Lanson 91 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 91 1
122 Matt Mller 88 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 88 0
106 Roger Maze 70 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 70 0
127 Shirley MGahan 69 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 69 O
217 John F. Manack |1 00 ---- 43 0 ---- ---- ---- 43 0
129 Judy Fryer 39 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 39 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-1996
TIME - 16:29: 45
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 164 Roy Feli x 49 2 49 1 50 3 50 2 198 8
2nd 108 Wayne W Lanson 47 0 48 2 49 1 46 2 190 5
3rd 153 Charl es Kinbrell 48 2 47 1 47 2 47 0 189 5
4t h 109 Jake Lanson 47 0 47 2 47 2 47 1 188 5
5th 173 Wes O Del | 50 1 45 0 48 0 45 0 188 1
122 Matt M1l er 49 1 47 1 46 0 45 1 187 3
132 Ed Dennis 49 1 48 1 44 0 43 0 184 2
103 Geral d Macl nnes 46 0 49 1 45 0 44 0 184 1
116 Davi d Swai n 48 0 46 0 45 0 43 0 182 0
110 Ira M Thunma 42 0 45 0 48 1 46 0 181 1
187 Thel bert M ngs 44 0 33 1 42 0 44 0 163 1
135 Al an Pi chan 44 0 37 2 44 0 35 0 160 2
160 Wayne Baughman 39 0 33 0 43 0 42 0 157 0
195 M ke Clifford 43 0 33 0 37 0 43 0 156 O
106 Roger Maze 29 0 25 0 39 0 32 0 125 0
189 Dave Kerneen 38 0 29 0 41 1 16 0 124 1
128 Al Fryer 28 0 33 0 43 0 ---- 104 O
178 Robert El ka 50 1 48 2 ---- ---- 98 3
172 Jon Craig 34 0 39 0 ---- 24 0 97 O
117 Joseph N. Valentin 47 1 47 1 - - 94 2
159 Hoppy Cassi day 46 0 48 1 ---- ---- 94 1
165 Ri chard W Patton 46 0 45 1 ---- ---- 91 1
162 Tom Maxson 45 0 ---- 45 1 ---- 90 1
104 Steve Patterson 46 0 43 0 ---- ---- 89 O
144 Roy Keel er 46 1 ---- 40 0O ---- 86 1
145 Warren Vander Kol k 42 0 43 0 ---- ---- 85 0
134 Janes Noonon 27 0 15 0 27 0 00 69 O
102 Jerry Tessnman 33 0 ---- ---- 29 0 62 0
167 Tony Baughman 30 0 32 0 ---- ---- 62 0
155 Cifford Wigley 41 0 17 0 ---- ---- 58 0
101 Janet Tessnman 33 0 17 1 00 ---- 50 1
181 Larry Boettcher 37 0 90 ---- ---- 46 0
188 John Crawford 46 0 ---- ---- ---- 46 0
156 John Dyer 36 0 80 ---- ---- 44 0
137 Greg DeJdongh 42 0 ---- ---- ---- 42 0
177 Donal d E. Howard ---- ---- 41 0 ---- 41 0
161 Gregg Cof fey 39 0 ---- ---- ---- 39 0
118 Leonard Wal li ne 36 0 ---- ---- ---- 36 0
211 JimHilliard 36 0 ---- ---- ---- 36 0
166 Ti m Baughman 6 0 ---- ---- ---- 6 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29: 45
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

X-Stick Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 132 Ed Denni s 50 3 46 0 50 1 47 0 193 4
2nd 107 Dan Hal e 50 1 49 0 46 1 46 3 191 5
3rd 203 Phi | Davi dson 48 1 44 2 49 2 47 1 188 6
4th 122 Matt M1l er 50 2 45 0 50 3 43 0 188 5
5th 108 Wayne W Lanson 49 2 45 0 49 0 45 0 188 2
103 Geral d Macl nnes 50 3 47 1 47 1 43 1 187 6
190 Randy Macl nnes 50 1 46 1 48 1 42 0 186 3
153 Charl es Kinbrell 49 4 41 0 47 0 46 0 183 4
104 St eve Patterson 49 0 41 0 47 1 45 1 182 2
154 Donald G Ward 46 0 34 1 47 2 45 0 172 3
109 Jake Lanson 49 0 41 0 47 0 35 0 172 O
187 Thel bert M ngs 46 0 24 0 49 1 42 0 161 1
102 Jerry Tessnman 46 0 26 0 45 1 40 1 157 2
135 Al an Pi chan 19 0 42 0 47 0 45 0 153 0
126 Don McGahan 44 1 22 0 46 0 40 1 152 2
189 Dave Kerneen 45 0 22 0 44 0 35 0 146 O
210 Mar k Ki nbrell 50 4 46 0 48 1 ---- 144 5
160 Wayne Baughman 35 0 17 0 49 1 39 0 140 1
101 Janet Tessnan 36 1 34 0 42 0 14 0 126 1
205 Janes Paul son 45 0 80 45 0 26 0 124 0
177 Donal d E. Howard 46 0 00 49 1 28 0 123 1
167 Tony Baughman 47 0 32 0 35 0 ---- 114 O
188 John Crawford 47 0 28 0 ---- 33 0 108 O
159 Hoppy Cassi day 50 2 47 0 ---- ---- 97 2
195 M ke Clifford 49 1 ---- 47 2 ---- 96 3
161 Gregg Cof fey 47 1 ---- 48 0 ---- 95 1
128 Al Fryer 44 1 14 0 90 27 0 94 1
165 Ri chard W Patton 47 0 45 0 ---- ---- 92 0
106 Roger Maze 34 0 26 0 ---- 26 0 86 0
172 Jon Craig ---- 39 0 ---- 29 0 68 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-14-1996
TIME - 16:29: 46
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 -7 TOTALS

LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I
1st 215 Ral ph St out 46 0 46 0 43 1 135 1
2nd 145 War ren Vander Kol k 47 1 47 1 40 0 134 2
3rd 178 Robert El ka 45 1 48 0 41 0 134 1
4t h 132 Ed Dennis 46 0 47 1 39 0 132 1
5th 117 Joseph N. Valentin 46 1 47 1 350 128 2
160 Wayne Baughnan 43 0 42 0 41 0 126 O

188 John Crawford 40 0 42 0 44 0 126 O

104 St eve Patterson 47 0 44 0 34 0 125 0

180 James Leigeb 41 0 47 0 36 1 124 1

187 Thel bert M ngs 46 0 45 0 33 1 124 1

165 Ri chard W Patton 47 0 44 2 32 0 123 2

108 Wayne W Lanson 44 0 45 1 34 0 123 1

106 Roger Maze 41 0 42 0 39 0 122 0

103 Geral d Macl nnes 38 0 43 0 40 0 121 0

184 Jim Galiger 42 0 44 0 350 121 0

155 Clifford Wigley 43 0 44 0 33 0 120 O

118 Leonard Walline 40 0 43 0 35 0 118 O

113 Ser ge Bour deaux 45 0 47 0 24 0 116 O

135 Al an Pi chan 40 0 45 0 29 0 114 0

136 Jack N. Perry 44 0 41 0 29 0 114 0

122 Matt Ml er 49 2 46 0 17 0 112 2

167 Tony Baughnan 39 0 40 0 33 0 112 O

211 JimHilliard 46 1 43 0 22 0 111 1

181 Larry Boettcher 38 0 42 0 29 0 109 O

146 Ed Si npson 39 0 38 1 31 0 108 1

126 Don McGahan 41 0 43 0 23 0 107 O

115 Illah Pratt 29 0 38 0 40 0 107 O

172 Jon Craig 42 0 45 0 19 0 106 O

114 Rol | and Pratt 41 0 44 0 18 0 103 O

101 Janet Tessman 44 0 41 0 17 0O 102 O

177 Donal d E. Howard 41 0 42 0 19 0 102 O

161 Gregg Coffey 45 0 36 0 15 0 96 O

102 Jerry Tessnan 42 0 39 0 13 0 94 0

209 Robert A. El ka 44 1 45 1 ---- 89 2

210 Mark Ki mbrel | 44 0 43 0 ---- 87 O

195 M ke Cifford 44 0 41 1 ---- 85 1

107 Dan Hal e 37 0 47 2 ---- 84 2

189 Dave Kerneen 38 0 39 0 6 0 83 0

128 Al Fryer 18 0 45 1 19 0 82 1

173 Wes O Del | 43 0 39 0 ---- 82 0



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29: 46
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 156 John Dyer 37 0 45 0 - 82 0
2nd 166 Ti m Baughman 44 0 33 0 ---- 77 0O
3rd 137 Greg DeJdongh 37 0 38 1 ---- 75 1
109 Jake Lanson 38 0 36 0 ---- 74 0

151 Gary McLeod 36 0 24 0 ---- 60 O

134 Janes Noonon 22 0 30 0 50 57 0

111 John Full erton 45 0 -—-- S 45 0

185 Mary Ann Gali ger ---- 36 0 S 36 0

133 Tom Bennett 34 0 -—-- S 34 0

158 Ron Fer nwal t 32 0 - - S 32 0

o

213 John Sawdey 30 0 ---- - 30
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DATE - 07-14-1996
TIME - 16:29: 47
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 122 Matt M1l er 44 0 46 1 50 3 47 1 187 5
2nd 104 St eve Patterson 47 1 49 0 48 2 43 0 187 3
3rd 132 Ed Dennis 47 1 48 1 49 1 43 0 187 3
4th 210 Mar k Ki nbrel | 41 0 48 1 50 2 47 0 186 3
5th 160 Wayne Baughman 48 0 47 1 46 0 44 0 185 1
187 Thel bert M ngs 45 0 48 2 45 2 45 1 183 5
165 Ri chard W Patton 42 0 48 0 48 1 45 1 183 2
107 Dan Hal e 42 0 44 0 49 0 46 1 181 1
155 Clifford Wigley 47 1 45 0 46 1 41 0 179 2
135 Al an Pi chan 45 1 41 0 49 2 42 0 177 3
177 Donald E. Howard 43 0 43 0 47 2 43 0 176 2
154 Donald G Ward 47 0 36 0 49 1 44 0 176 1
188 John Crawford 41 0 42 0 47 1 42 0 172 1
109 Jake Lanson 42 0 45 0 47 0 37 0 171 O
195 M ke Clifford 40 0 37 0 48 2 44 1 169 3
153 Charl es Kinbrell 32 0 45 0 47 0 44 0 168 O
180 Janmes Lei geb 42 0 36 0 48 0 40 0 166 O
196 Bill Shellhorn 36 0 41 0 45 0 42 0 164 O
159 Hoppy Cassi day 27 0 43 0 49 1 43 0 162 1
166 Ti m Baughman 42 0 43 0 45 0 31 0 161 O
171 Davi d Maddox 38 0 29 0 48 1 45 1 160 2
136 Jack N. Perry 43 0 45 1 34 0 38 0 160 1
167 Tony Baughman 43 0 35 0 47 2 32 0 157 2
106 Roger Maze 37 0 43 0 36 0 34 0 150 O
189 Dave Kerneen 37 0 38 0 48 1 25 0 148 1
170 Ted Zanonski 37 0 40 0 37 0 31 0 145 O
102 Jerry Tessnman 34 0 42 0 26 0 42 0 144 0O
181 Larry Boettcher 30 0 43 0 28 1 37 0 138 1
137 Greg DeJdongh 37 0 31 0 35 0 35 0 138 0
108 Wayne W Lanson 43 0 42 0 50 2 ---- 135 2
211 JimHilliard 46 1 45 0 ---- 40 0 131 1
118 Leonard Wal line 43 0 45 0 ---- 41 O 129 O
128 Al Fryer 28 0 26 0 34 0 38 0 126 O
146 Ed Si npson 42 1 37 0 17 0 29 0 125 1
134 Janmes Noonon 43 1 28 0 25 0 21 0 117 1
172 Jon Craig 39 0 43 0 ---- 35 0 117 O
114 Rol | and Pratt 43 0 41 1 ---- 28 0 112 1
126 Don McGahan 41 0 20 0 36 0 ---- 97 O
215 Ral ph St out 46 0 44 1 ---- ---- 90 1
184 Jim Galiger ---- 43 0 ---- ---- 43 0



.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 47

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

151 Gary MclLeod 42 0 R R - 42 0
111 John Fullerton 39 0 R R - 39 0
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DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29: 48
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Thel ma Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 51 - 52 - 53 - 54 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 163 Paul ette Maxson 36 0 42 0 49 0 34 0 161 O
2nd 120 Dai sy Greening 39 0 33 0 46 1 41 0 159 1
3rd 123 Jane Ml ler 29 0 34 0 48 2 46 0 157 2
4th 192 Janet Langwort hy 28 0 40 0 49 1 36 0 153 1
5th 157 Bonni e Fernwal t 32 0 41 1 47 0 31 0 151 1
174 Goria O Dell 43 0 45 0 19 0 44 0 151 O
204 Priscilla Davidson 32 0 32 0 43 0 43 0 150 O
101 Janet Tessman 40 0 40 0 17 0 36 0 133 0
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 28 0 29 0 34 0 35 1 126 1
127 Shirl ey McGahan 23 1 32 0 23 0 26 0 104 1
148 Carole Smith ---- 41 2 33 0 28 0 102 2
115 Illah Pratt 31 0 34 0 ---- 26 0 91 O
112 Sherry Wbl bers 37 0 41 0 ---- ---- 78 0
129 Judy Fryer 34 0 37 0 ---- ---- 71 0
138 Joy DeJongh 37 0 ---- ---- 20 0 57 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29: 49
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COVP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34 TOTALS
1st 132 Ed Dennis 46 0 47 1 49 1 48 1 39 0 50 3 46 0 46 0 44 0 92 3 96 1 603 10
2nd 122 Matt Ml ler 49 2 46 0 49 1 47 1 17 0 50 2 45 0 41 0 44 0 88 0 88 0 564 6
3rd 103 Gerald Maclnnes 38 0 43 0 46 0 49 1 40 0 50 3 47 1 41 0 42 0 76 0 88 0 560 5
4th 187 Thel bert M ngs 46 0 45 0 44 0 331 331 46 0 24 0 45 0 44 0 69 0 94 0 523 2
5th 104 Steve Patterson 47 0 44 0 46 0 43 0 34 0 49 0 41 0 46 0 47 1 97 4 494 5

167 Tony Baughman 39 0 40 0 30 0 32 0 330 47 0 32 0 42 0 39 1 77 0 83 1 494 2

160 Wayne Baughnan 43 0 42 0 39 0 330 41 0 35 0 17 0 29 0 38 0 76 0 90 1 483 1

106 Roger Maze 41 0 42 0 29 0 25 0 39 0 34 0 26 0 34 0 37 0 70 1 70 0 447 1

108 Wayne W Lanson 44 0 45 1 47 0 48 2 34 0 49 2 45 0 39 0 91 1 442 6

135 Alan Pichan 40 0 45 0 44 0 37 2 29 0 19 0 42 0 47 1 44 0 85 0 432 3

161 Gregg Coffey 45 0 36 0 39 0 15 0 47 1 37 0 84 0 94 2 397 3

165 Richard W Patton 47 0 44 2 46 0 45 1 32 0 47 0 45 0 44 1 44 0 394 4

189 Dave Kermeen 38 0 39 0 38 0 29 0 6 0 45 0 22 0 37 0 37 0 78 1 369 1

136 Jack N. Perry 44 0 41 0 29 0 41 0 44 1 78 0 90 2 367 3

188 John Crawford 40 0 42 0 46 0 44 0 47 0 28 0 30 0 80 0 357 0

178 Robert Elka 45 1 48 0 50 1 48 2 41 0 88 0 320 4

117 Joseph N. Valentin 46 1 47 1 47 1 47 1 350 43 0 45 0 310 4

145 \Warren Vander Kol k 47 1 47 1 42 0 43 0 40 0 46 0 42 0 307 2

173 Wes O Del | 43 0 39 0 50 1 45 0 350 93 1 305 2

172 Jon Craig 42 0 45 0 34 0 39 0 19 0 39 0 41 0 45 0 304 0

113 Serge Bourdeaux 45 0 47 0 ---- ---- 24 0 ---- ---- 41 0 46 0 ---- 97 3 300 3

211 JimHilliard 46 1 43 0 36 0 22 0 40 0 97 1 284 2

181 Larry Boettcher 38 0 42 0 37 0 90 29 0 310 29 0 44 0 259 0

109 Jake Lanson 38 0 36 0 47 0 47 2 49 0 41 0 258 2

166 Ti m Baughnen 44 0 330 6 0 39 0 36 0 75 0 233 0

111 John Fullerton 45 0 93 0 94 4 232 4

215 Ral ph Stout 46 0 46 0 43 1 46 0 45 1 226 2

101 Janet Tessman 44 0 41 0 330 17 1 17 0 36 1 34 0 222 2

151 Gary McLeod 36 0 24 0 39 0 22 0 70 92 0 220 0

180 Janes Leigeb 41 0 47 0 36 1 44 0 44 1 212 2

195 Mke Clifford 44 0 41 1 43 0 330 49 1 210 2

184 Jim Galiger 42 0 44 0 35 0 44 0 43 0 208 0

128 Al Fryer 18 0 45 1 28 0 330 19 0 44 1 14 0 201 2

102 Jerry Tessman 42 0 39 0 330 13 0 46 0 26 0 199 0

118 Leonard Walline 40 0 43 0 36 0 350 41 0 195 0

159 Hoppy Cassi day 46 0 48 1 50 2 47 0 191 3

153 Charles Kinbrell 48 2 47 1 49 4 41 0 185 7

210 Mark Kinbrell 44 0 43 0 50 4 46 0 183 4

107 Dan Hale 37 0 47 2 50 1 49 0 183 3

141 David VanAnmburg 85 1 95 1 180 2



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:29: 49

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

209 Robert A Elka 44 1 45 1 44 0 45 1 178
155 Cdifford Wigley 43 0 44 0 41 0 17 0 330 178
126 Don McGahan 41 0 43 0 23 0 44 1 22 0 173
154 Donald G Ward 46 0 34 1 44 0 44 0 168
110 Ira M Thumm 42 0 45 0 36 0 41 0 164

134 James Noonon 22 0 30 0 27 0 15 0 50 63 0 162
112 Sherry Wl bers ---- - - - E—_— . R 41 0 39 0 79 0 . 159
156 John Dyer 37 0 45 0 36 0 80 330 159
177 Donald E. Howard 41 0 42 19 0 46 0 00 148
137 Greg DeJongh 37 0 38 42 0 117

115 Illah Pratt 29 0 38 .- - 40 0 S S S E— E— . 107
114 Rolland Pratt 41 0 44 18 0 103
164 Roy Felix ---- .- 49 2 49 1 - E— B E— E— . . 98
190 Randy Macl nnes 50 1 46 1 96

0
1
146 Ed Sinpson 39 0 38 1 310 108
0
0

116 David Swain ---- .- 48 0 46 0 - S S E— E— . . 94
121 Joseph J. Boggis ---- .- .- - - R S E— E— . 93 1 93
203 Phil Davi dson 48 1 44 2 92
179 Kevin Andres ---- .- .- - - E— E— E— E— . 92 0 92
197 Mtch Lige ---- - - . . R R 47 0 41 0 - - 88

202 Jon W Bl oenker ---- ---- ---- - - . . R R 84 0 - 84
191 Scott Langworthy .- ---- ---- — — — — 44 0 40 0 - - 84
170 Ted Zanonski .- .- - - S S E— E— R . 71 1 71
127 shirley MGahan ---- .- .- - - B S E— E— . 69 0 69
205 James Paul son .- - - R R 45 0 80 [ [ R I 53

144 Roy Keel er ---- .- 46 1 - - S S E— E— . . 46
162 Tom Maxson ---- .- 45 0 - - S S E— E— . . 45
129  Judy Fryer ---- .- .- - - S S E— E— . 39 0 39
185 Mary Ann Galiger ---- 36 0 .- - - S S S E— E— R 36
133 Tom Bennett 34 0 .- .- - - S S E— E— . . 34

158 Ron Fernwal t 32 0 ---- ---- .- .- .- .- R R - - 32
213 John Sawdey 30 0 ---- ---- .- .- .- .- R R - - 30
182 Matt Boettcher ---- .- .- - - S S E— E— 18 0 . 18

OO0 O0O0OO0Okr OO0OFROO0O OO0OWKFRO NWOORKr FOOOO ORRFOoOW



- # -

1st 145
2nd 171
3rd 126
4th 181
5th 128

102
218
120
152
176

146
172
212
150
101

134
184
182
169
151

185
170
216
133
127

.- PAGE 1 --
07- 14- 1996

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

COVP. NAME

Warren Vander Kol k
Davi d Maddox

Don McGahan
Larry Boettcher
Al Fryer

Jerry Tessnman
Clyde C. Hansen
Dai sy Greening
Ri chard J. Allen
Seth R Hoot man

Ed Si npson
Jon Craig
Bill Vel dhof f
Moose Cummi ns
Janet Tessnan

Janmes Noonon

Jim Gal i ger

Matt Boettcher
Jenni f er Baughnman
Gary McLeod

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Ted ZanonskKi
Robert Gantz
Tom Bennet t
Shirl ey McGahan

Novi ce AGGREGATE

- 201

N

46
39
45
43
41

[cNeoNeNe

37
34
38
29
29

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

36
41
37
31
36

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

27
46
13
34
46

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

38
12
31
19

[cNeoNeNe)

49
48
47
45
45

45
47
42
49
44

49
48
46
44
41

42
48
46
48
48

31

47
36

202

o

OO ONO P NOPFRO Ll ol i )

PP OWwOo

0

0
0

- 203

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

47 2
45
43
41
34

O oONO

35
40
40
41
36

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

33 0
26 0
37 0
41 0O

- 204

47 1
44
43
44
40

[cNeoNeNe

42
41
34
44
41

O OOoOLPR

34
47
23
16

[cNeN N

25 0

33 0
23 0

43 0

24 0

- 20

39 0
40
35
30
42

[cNeoNeNe

40
37
42
30
29

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

24 0
37 1
35 0
30 0
36 0

16: 29: 50

5 TOTALS

228
216
213
203
202

199
199
196
193
179

176
173
167
158
154

145
139
126
122
121

97
86
78
55
24

PP OMO OO o kMO NN OB P P P Wwou

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]
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DATE - 07- 14- 1996
TIME - 16:41: 18

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Flintlock Primtive AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS
Khkkhhhhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhk kA Ak hhhhh kA Ak hhhhhhk kA kkhhhhhkhkkkkkhhhkhkhkkkkhhhkkkkkkk ok ok &k & %
1st 135 Al an Pi chan 54 0 44 0 95 0 193 O
2nd 187 Thel bert M ngs 56 0 29 0 62 0 147 O
3rd 172 Jon Craig 46 2 28 0 43 0 117 2
4t h 154 Donal d Ward 63 1 36 0 - 99 1
5th 199 Wayne Hol conbe 60 O 32 0 - 92 0



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

- # -

135
128
172
160
155

.- PAGE 1 --
07- 14- 1996

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

Open Primtive Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVP. NAME

Al an Pi chan

Al Fryer

Jon Craig

Wayne Baughnan
Clifford Wigley

59
54
60
59
54

102

0

[cNeoNeNe

33
28
23
36
22

104

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

0

0
0
0
0

39
33
44
19
23

106

0

0
0
0
0

38
46
24
43
40

107

0

[cNeoNeNe

- 10

48 0O
45 0
43 0
29 0
46 0O

16:41: 18

8 TOTALS

217
206
194
186
185

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]
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DATE - 07-14-1996

TIME - 16:29:52
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1996

O d Tinmers AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS

LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I
Ist 117 Joseph N. Valentin 47 0 48 1 48 2 46 0 189 3
2nd 103 Geral d Macl nnes 41 0 48 0 44 0 47 0 180 O
3rd 114 Rol I and Pratt 39 0 45 0 46 1 43 1 173 2
4th 186 M ckey Quinn 42 1 43 0 40 0 24 0 149 1
5th 118 Leonard Walline 46 0 45 0 42 0 16 0 149 0
115 I'llah Pratt 390 32 0 44 0 330 148 O
119 Bob Greening 42 0 38 0 36 0 ---- 116 O
136 Jack N. Perry 45 1 41 0 ---- ---- 86 1
144 Roy Keel er ---- ---- 41 1 ---- 41 1



